
CONTACT MATRIX AND ESCALATION LEVELS- ACER INDIA RELATIONSHIP CUSTOMER SUPPORT
Tollfree No. for commercial PCs support : 1800 11 4100 and 1800 3000 1919

Tollfree No. for  Notebooks & Projector support: 1800 11 6677 and 1800 3000 2237

REGION BRANCH STATES LEVEL CONTACT PERSON DESIGNATION CONTACT NUMBER E-MAIL IDs

I Sonia Sharma Service Executive 011-30862723/00/01 sonia.sharma@acer.com
II Debabrat Acharya Sr. Manager-CS 9810366672 debabrata.acharya@acer.com
I Anu Walia Service Executive 0172-3029502 anu.walia@acer.com
II Sanjiv Kumar Manager-CS 8054499104 sanjiv.kumar@acer.com
I Vineet Sharma Service Executive 0522-3021802 vineet.sharma@acer.com
II Vaneet Soni ACSM-CS 9336839029 vaneet.soni@acer.com
I Girija Kishore Pandey ACSM-CS 9794832322 girjakishore.pandey@acer.com
II Vaneet Soni ACSM-CS 9336839029 vaneet.soni@acer.com

Jaipur Rajasthan I & II Sharad Dubey ACSM-CS 9309018611 sharad.dubey@acer.com
I Mahesh Sharma Service Executive 0755-3200760 mahesh.sharma@acer.com

II C Samaresh ACSM-CS 9826294555 samaresh.c@acer.com
Delhi NORTH III Abhijit Sarkar (Support Incharge) -North & East 9899713182 abhijit.sarkar@acer.com

I Sita Sitaraman Sr.Service Executive 033-30073102 sita.sitaraman@acer.com
II Rajesh Kumar Sr.Manager-CS 9830703636 rajesh.kumar@acer.com
I Nirmali Burman Service Executive 0361-2344556,2344559 nirmali.burman@acer.com

II Naba Deka Jyoti Sr.Manager-CS 9854092884

Naba.Deka@acer.com

I RR Himanshu ACSM-CS 9386850043 rr.himanshu@acer.com
II Rajesh Kumar Sr.Manager-CS 9830703636 rajesh.kumar@acer.com
I RajKishore Gouda ACSM-CS 9437573735 rajkishore.gouda@acer.com
II Rajesh Kumar Sr.Manager-CS 9830703636 rajesh.kumar@acer.com

Head Office EAST III Abhijit Sarkar (Support Incharge) -North & East 9899713182 abhijit.sarkar@acer.com
I V Kumaresh Sr.Service Executive 080-30718600 v.kumaresh@acer.com
II Jackson TJ Manager-CS 080-30718600 Jackson.TJ@acer.com
I Vinoda Jaina Service Executive 040-39156803 vinoda.jaina@acer.com
II C.K. Rao Manager-CS 9849422129 ck.rao@acer.com
I N.Vedhavalli Service Executive 044 39408700 vedhavalli.n@acer.com
II VV Mohan Manager-CS 9840921666 vv.mohan@acer.com
I Blessy Anthony Service Executive 0484-4137000 blessy.antony@acer.com
II Vinod Karunakaran Manager-CS 9388953030 Vinod.karunakaran@acer.com

Head Office SOUTH III Vinod Gaonkar (Support Incharge) -South 9342115526 vinod.gaonkar@acer.com
I Paresh Service Executive 079-30171305 paresh.nathani@acer.com
II Jitender Kanneria Manager-CS 9624788999 jitendra.Kaneria@acer.com
I Shubha Sharma Sr.Service Executive 022-40738600 / 40738609 shubha.sharma@acer.com
II Pritesh Joshi Sr. Manager-CS 9819023866 pritesh.joshi@acer.com
I Swati Service Executive 020 - 41466011 Swati.Phadatare@acer.com

II Uday Phokmare Manager-CS 9372331246 uday.phokmare@acer.com

I Mahesh Sharma Service Executive 0755-3200760 mahesh.sharma@acer.com

II Deepak Sinha CSM-CS 7354611011 deepak.sinha@acer.com
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Head Office West III Amrish Mahajan (Support Incharge) -West 9916173715 amrish.mahajan@acer.com

Vertical Support for Projects & Service Delivery of Govt./Banking/Insurance Customers

REGION DESIGNATION CONTACT NUMBER E-MAIL IDs

North Project Manager 9871899985 satish.sharma@acer.com

West Project Manager 9820055950 abhay.kumar@acer.com

South Project Manager 9739049364 santhosh.pai@acer.com

National Support -Service Delivery

VERTICAL DESIGNATION CONTACT NUMBER E-MAIL IDs

Project 
Support / 
Govt / 
Banking/ 
Insurance 
Customers

Head-Project Support 9739049297 vinod.gaonkar@acer.com

K-12 / 
Higher 
Education & 
Pvt. Schools

National Manager -K-12 & Education 
Service Providers

9899713182 abhijit.sarkar@acer.com

SMB and 
Corporate 
Customers

Head-Service Delivery
Customer Support

9916173715 amrish.mahajan@acer.com
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